Pneumatic fittings
Push-in fittings
Food contact push-in fittings
SeriesFCM
Food contact push-in fittings
Series FCM
Ordering code
SERIES
F = Food contact push-in fittings FCM
M00EL TYPE
01 = Straight male adaptor (parallel)
F014M5
01T = Technopolymer straight male adaptor (parallel)
78
The "Food Contact Material" push-in fittings
series are produced in ltaly according to the
reference ISO norms as warranty of high
quality level.
0 ©00
02 = Straight female adaptor
03 = Straight connector
04 = Elbow connector
04L0 = Plug-in elbow connector
05 = T connector
06 = Adaptor parallel (short)
08 = Plug-in reducer
20 = Swivel male stud T parallel
22 = Swivel T technopolymer male adaptor
22T = Swivel T technopolymer male adaptor
23 = Y connector
TUBE C0NNECTION
4 ... 10 = Tube diameter
THREADED C0NNECTION
M5 = M5x0,8
18 G1/8
14 = G1/4
THRUST SLEEVE C0L0UR
Blank = Green
See assembly instructions in the appendix on page 204
Components
Thrust sleeve
2 Lock ring
··•© 3 Crimping gripper
4 Supporting ring
5 Fitting body
6 O-Ring seal
© ......... . 7 Swiwel base
0 .. """ ·t, :;:::::~:::::;:,
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely far informativa purposes and may be modified without notice
l
A new mission
Food contact push-in fittings
SeriesFCM